
First Grade 
Weekly Newsletter 

April 9, 2021 

Our Week of Learning 

 Additional News 

  Dates to Remember 

History:  Early Explorers and Settlers  (4/29  Test)       

Science:  Solar System   (4/14:  Quiz #2)                        

Poetry:  “The Swing” 

Saying:  “The more the merrier.”  

Hero:  Neil Armstrong 

Literature:  “Peter Rabbit” 

First Grade Team  

4/16:  Parent Teacher Conferences (no school) 

4/19:  April Break (no school) 

4/30: Knowledge Bowl 

5/10:  Staff Work Day (no school) 

5/27:  Last Day for Students 

 

 

 

Character Corner   Jennifer.Hernandez@TheVanguardSchool.com  

Jessica.Kauffman@TheVanguardSchool.com 

Hilary.Lemmons@TheVanguardSchool.com 

Harlee.Pietkoski@TheVanguardSchool.com 

Kari.Sorenson@TheVanguardSchool.com 

Liz.Wilson@TheVanguardSchool.com   

                           

Self-Discipline 

The habit of controlling one’s desires, emotions, and  

impulses;  being able to resist temptation.  Waiting  

longer for something better.  In the absence of self-

discipline, our desires control us.  

 

 

Distance Learning  

 

Parent/Teacher Conferences — April 16 

On April 16 we will be conducting  Parent-Teacher Conferences.  If a 

conference is necessary, your child’s teacher will contact you to set 

up a conference.  If you do not hear from the teacher, but you 

would like a conference, please email your homeroom teacher and 

request a conference time. 

Please note, students will not be permitted into the building  

during conferences. 

Toys 

We do not allow students to bring toys of any type from home.  

This includes balls for recess.  Please check backpacks regularly to 

make sure items are not being brought to school.  
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